
2021 Canaan Valley Master Naturalist Schedule
Date Class Instructor Time Location
Fri, June 11 Intro, Names, ID 

and Classification
Alyssa Hanna 6PM – 9PM Canaan Valley State Park (CVSP) Lodge

Sat, June 12 Birds Casey Rucker 8AM – Noon CVSP Lodge
Sat, June 12 Wetland Habitats Elizabeth Byers 1PM – 5PM CVSP Lodge
Sun, June 13 Aquatic Habitats Dr. Jim Van Gundy 8AM to 

Noon
CVSP Lodge

Fri, July 9 Mammals Sheldon Owen 6PM – 9PM ? hopefully CV Nat’l Wildlife Refuge
 Visitor Center

Sat, July 10 Preserving & Sharing Dr. Michelle Mabry 8AM – Noon ?
Sat, July 10 Insects Laura Miller 1PM – 5PM ?
Sun, July 11 Fun with Microscopes Laura Miller 8AM – Noon ?

Sat, Aug 7 General Ecology Jackie Burns 8AM – Noon ?
Sat, Aug 7 Fish and Aquatic invasives Anne Wakeford 1PM – 5PM ?
Sun, Aug 8 Geology Clo Simard 8AM – Noon ?

Fri, Aug 20 
–
Sun, Aug 22

WV Master Naturalist State
Conference (separate)

All weekend CVSP Lodge – 
to see schedule, go to www.mnofwv.org

Sat, Sept 11 Trees Paulita Cousin 8AM – Noon Blackwater Falls State Park
Nature Center

Sat, Sept 11 Terrestrial Habitats Russ McClain 1PM – 5PM ?
Sun, Sept 12 Wildflowers Alyssa Hanna 8AM – 5PM ?

Sat, Oct 2 Nature Interpretation
 & Teaching

Jeremiah Hyslop 8AM - Noon ?

Sat, Oct 2 Amphib & Reptiles Jim Fregonara 1PM – 5PM? ?
Sun, Oct 3 Habitat Improvement for 

Wildlife
Emily Grafton 8AM – Noon ?


